

KAMUYU AYDINLATMA PLATFORMU

BORSA ISTANBUL A.Ş. Transaction Cancellation

Summary Info

Trade Cancellation





Transaction Cancellation

Related Companies [ISMEN]

Related Funds

Transaction Cancellation	
Correction Notification Flag	Hayır (No)
Date Of The Previous Notification About The Same Subject	-
Announcement Content	
Related Marketplace	EQUITY MARKET
Related Market	COLLECTIVE AND STRUCTURED PRODUCTS
Related Stock	TCIHI.V
Agreement Number	09DAF0420008B9EC 09DAF0420008BD8A 09DAF0420008BBE5 09DAF0420008BE56 09DAF0420008BE19 09DAF0420008B851
Transaction Date	14/02/2019
Reason of Cancellation	MATERIAL ERROR
Explanations	

Transactions numbered 09DAF0420008B9EC, 09DAF0420008BD8A, 09DAF0420008BE5, 09DAF0420008BE56, 09DAF0420008BE19, 09DAF0420008B851 in the warrant of TCIHI.V on 14/02/2019 have been cancelled by the Equity Market Operation Directorate due to material error as per article 33/b of Borsa İstanbul A.Ş. Regulation on Principles Relating Stock Exchange Activities.